
Annika De Jonge
soprano

(616) 690-8723  --  annidej12@gmail.com

Roles
Little Girl voice over
Vickey Hobson
Concert soloist

Michaëla's inner voice
Kohout/Sojka
Minnie Fay
Nightingale of Smarkand/
Ensemble
Le converse/ Ensemble
Suor Genovieffa (cover)
Le esprit/Ensemble

Party Princess
Hobson's Choice (workshop)
University of Michigan 
Concert Band
The Story of Carmen
The Cunning Little Vixen
Hello, Dolly!
Once Upon a Mattress

Suor Angelica
Suor Angelica 
Cendrillon

Hollywood Fringe Festival
University of Michigan
University of Michigan

Vizin Virtual Ensemble
University of Michigan
Seagle Festival
Seagle Festival

Seagle Festival
Seagle Festival
University of Michigan

2024
2023
2023

2023
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022
2021

Education
Bachelor of Music, 
Vocal Performance
Emerging Artist
Young Artist 

University of Michigan

Seagle Festival
Chicago Summer Opera

2024

2022
2020

Conductors Directors Coaches
Kirk Severtson
Eugene Rogers

Kathleen Belcher
Tara Faircloth
Gregory B. Keller
Mo Zhou

Tom Cipullo
Timothy Cheek
Evan Mack
Matthew Thompson

Special Skills 
Violin (7 years), Fluency/proficiency in Spanish


